RELAGAO DE INSCRIGOES HOMOLOGADAS

Incritos no DOUTORADO PPGBCD

Aline Vasum Ozga

Breno Raul Freitas Oliveira

Fernanda Peruzzato

Maico Roberto Luckmann Rodrigues da Silva
Nathdlia Ronconi Zilli Kruger

Vanessa da Silva de Castro

Inscrigao

20190012625
20190012590
20190012583
20190011740
20190011715
20190012546



